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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 16 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0055-0000-00 SINGH AMANDEEP & GURJIT K
10-0060-0000-00 ICKES JAMES F JR & AMANDA S JTS
10-0065-0000-00 MYERS CHAD T & AMY M JTS
10-0070-0000-00 THOMPSON BROS MASONRY LLC
10-0075-0000-00 THOMPSON BROS MASONRY LLC
10-0080-0000-00 POPE FRANCES ETAL
10-0085-0000-00 HILL TIMOTHY R
10-0090-0000-00 HILL TIMOTHY R
10-3090-0000-00 MILLNER DEBRA A
10-3095-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR TRACY A
10-3100-0000-00 DYER CASEY M
10-3105-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L JTS
10-3110-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L JTS
10-3115-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L JTS
10-3120-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-3125-0000-00 OVERBEE TRISHA L
10-3130-0000-00 OVERBEE TRISHA L
10-3135-0000-00 LAWRENCE KRISTIN R
10-3140-0000-00 WOOLF JENNIFER L
10-3145-0000-00 WENTZ CHARLES M
10-3150-0000-00 HOY BARBARA A
10-3155-0000-00 RENT WITH RITTER LLC
10-3160-0000-00 OVERBEE SANDRA K
10-3165-0000-00 EDDINGTON TODD A
10-3170-0000-00 PRESLER MELVIN R
10-3175-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR CHARLES D
10-3180-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINE L JTS
10-3185-0000-00 WALKER DAVID K II
10-3190-0000-00 WALKER DAVID K II
10-3190-0100-00 WALKER DAVID K II
10-3195-0000-00 WALTER LEWIS
10-3200-0000-00 SHEILA & JIM LLC
10-3205-0000-00 BARCHUS DAVID H JR
10-3210-0000-00 REINHART JEAN TRUSTEE
10-3215-0000-00 HUFFMAN LEVI M
10-3220-0000-00 SORG MICHAEL G
10-3225-0000-00 BALDRIDGE-WORST PROPERTIES
10-3230-0000-00 PENWELL TANYA L
10-3235-0000-00 KEMERLEY TRACY L & PLOTT
10-3240-0000-00 AK RENTALS LLC
10-3245-0000-00 O'FLAHERTY TERRANCE P
10-3250-0000-00 STYER KEITH
10-3255-0000-00 WAGNER DENNIS A & JOY JTS
10-3260-0000-00 WAGNER DENNIS A & JOY JTS
10-3265-0000-00 WAGNER DENNIS A & JOY  JTS
10-3270-0000-00 LARSEN HEIDI C ETAL
10-3275-0000-00 KITZLER FRANK D & KATHLEEN JTS
10-3280-0000-00 MILLNER DEBRA A
10-3285-0000-00 MILLNER DEBRA A
10-3290-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-3295-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-3300-0000-00 ZIELKE MARGARET R
10-3305-0000-00 ZIELKE MARGARET R
10-3310-0000-00 ZIELKE MARGARET R
10-3315-0000-00 RENT WITH RITTER LLC
10-3320-0000-00 UHRING AARON R
10-3325-0000-00 OVERBEE SANDRA K
10-3330-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-3335-0000-00 ELCHERT KATELYNN M
10-3340-0000-00 BUCKINGHAM RICHARD
10-3345-0000-00 MYERS KALEB M
10-3350-0000-00 ELKINS OLYSSE L JTS ETAL
10-3355-0000-00 KITZLER JAMES F
10-3360-0000-00 THOMPSON MARK A & SANDRA A JTS
10-3365-0000-00 MILLER CAROL A
10-3370-0000-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L JTS
10-3375-0000-00 MYERS CLIFFORD H
10-3380-0000-00 WALTER KURT D
10-3385-0000-00 WALTER KURT D
10-3390-0000-00 WALTER KURT D


